
deepBlockAlign v1.0

Block group alignment: cluster-340-n-a with cluster-1023-HBII-429 (Score: 0.689868)

Block 1

Block 2

Block 3

chr3:105362210 105362230 105362250 105362270

Block 1

Block 2

Block 3

chr6:133179636 133179656 133179676

Table 1: Aligned Blocks
n/a snoRNA CD

Block 1 Block 1
Block 2 Block 2
Block 3 Block 3

Block alignment:
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Block 1 with 1 (Score=0.40)
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Block 3 with 3 (Score=0.32)

n−a
snoRNA_CD
gaps

0 5 10 15 20 25

0.
0

0.
1

0.
2

0.
3

0.
4

0.
5

Coordinate

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 R
ea

d 
C

ou
nt

Block 2 with 2 (Score=0.13)

n−a
snoRNA_CD
gaps

1


